
■ 小学生　■ 中1　■ 中2　■ 中3
1時限目 2時限目 3時限目 4時限目 5時限目 6時限目

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

新小１～６
ステップ算数

新小１～６
ステップ国語

新中３
本科
英語A

新中３
本科
数学A

新中１
本科
英語A

新中１
本科
数学A

新中３
本科
数学B

新中３
本科
英語B

新中１
本科
数学B

新中１
本科
英語B

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

新小１～６
ステップ算数

新小１～６
ステップ国語

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

新小２～６
キュレオ

（15：50～）

新小１～６
レプトン

新小１～６
レプトン

新中２
本科
英語A

新中２
本科
数学A

新中２
本科
数学B

新中２
本科
英語B

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

新小１～６
ステップ算数

新小１～６
ステップ国語

新中３
本科
英語A

新中３
本科
数学A

新中１
本科
英語A

新中１
本科
数学A

新中３
本科
数学B

新中３
本科
英語B

新中１
本科
数学B

新中１
本科
英語B

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

新小１～６
ステップ算数

新小１～６
ステップ国語

新中２
本科
英語A

新中２
本科
数学A

新中２
本科
数学B

新中２
本科
英語B

14:00
～15:20

15:30
～16:50

17:00
～17:50

18:00
～18:50

19:20
～20:10

20:20
～21:10

3/19 木

3/20 金

3/21 土

春の無料講習ゼミスケジュール（3/16～3/21）

3/17 火

3/18 水

3/16 月
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